
Ashwick Parish Council 

Details of Ashwick Parish Council Meetings 

July 2024 to October 2025 

 

Meetings are held every six weeks on a Wednesday at Ashwick & 

Oakhill Village Hall starting at 7.30pm 

 

Wednesday 3rd July     2024 

Wednesday 14th August    2024 

Wednesday 25th September    2024 

Wednesday 6th November    2024 

Wednesday 18th December    2024 

Wednesday 29th January    2025 

Wednesday 12th March     2025 

Wednesday 16th April     2025  

(five-week gap as a meeting is required to be held in May.) 

Wednesday 28th May     2025 

Wednesday 9th July     2025 

Wednesday 20th August    2025 

Wednesday 1st October    2025 

 

 

Kate Egan 

Parish Clerk 

Ashwick Parish Council 

Email: ashwickparish@hotmail.co.uk 

Website: www.ashwickparish.org 


